

S U P R E M E     C O U R T     O F     I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5000 OF 2006

M/S. GRANT MEDICAL FOUNDATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1049 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 1333 of 2009  
(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and with  
office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1397 of 2008  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and directions)

Civil Appeal NO. 5596 of 2008  
(With appln. for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 5653 of 2008  
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6117-6118 of 2008  
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6600 of 2008  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7165 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 08/12/2009     This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

...2/-

-2-

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr.    Vivek Tankha, ASG.  
                                 Ms.    Binu Tamta, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
                                 Mrs    Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List        the        Civil        Appeals        on        12th        January,        2010,  
first on Board.

(N. ANNAPURNA)  
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER