

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7-8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6789-6790 OF 2010

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MAHAVIR GEN.HEALTH & MED.SAFETY STY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and office report)

Date: 14/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. K. Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
Cause title be amended in terms of the
prayer made.
I.A. Nos.7-8 are allowed accordingly.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master